
ST-MS Berglauf Steinplan 2022

29.05.2022

Nennungen

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  AK - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 26

LTV Köflach 1988 AUTMarkus HARTINGER

Athletik Club Murtal 1972 AUTBernd KUCHLER

X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 1968 AUTJohann GROßHAMMER

X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 1970 AUTJosef DIETMAIR

PSV Leoben 1970 AUTRichard NUDL

RC TRI RUN Atus Weiz 1975 AUTGottfried GRABNER

Atus Knittelfeld 1977 AUTDietmar PRIPFL

TRC Pernegg 1977 AUTRobert DERLER

Atus Knittelfeld 1977 AUTJosef KARNER

Athletik Club Murtal 1973 AUTGünter KAHLBACHER

Atus Knittelfeld 1976 AUTHeimo MORD

TRC Pernegg 1979 AUTDieter HASSLER

Cool Running Hieflau 1980 AUTManfred KERN

LTV Köflach 1981 AUTLukas GÄRTNER

runninGraz 1987 AUTChristian WILHELMER

Athletik Club Murtal 1983 AUTMarkus FEYEL

runninGraz 1984 AUTAndreas POTOCAR

Cool Running Hieflau 1983 AUTGünther ERTEL

LTV Köflach 1986 AUTStefan SCHRIEBL

TRC Pernegg 1993 AUTThomas HIEBLER

Atus Gratkorn 1995 AUTMichael HOFBAUER

runninGraz 1994 AUTPaul KRONDORFER

runninGraz 1997 GERJulius OTT

runninGraz 1996 AUTJohannes KRONDORFER

Hurtigflink LTC 1964 AUTAnton WINKLER

LCA Hochschwab 1964 AUTWilfried WEINZERL

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M35 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 5

LTV Köflach 1986 AUTStefan SCHRIEBL

Cool Running Hieflau 1983 AUTGünther ERTEL

runninGraz 1984 AUTAndreas POTOCAR

Athletik Club Murtal 1983 AUTMarkus FEYEL

runninGraz 1987 AUTChristian WILHELMER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M40 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 3

1/426.05.2022 10:47



LTV Köflach 1981 AUTLukas GÄRTNER

Cool Running Hieflau 1980 AUTManfred KERN

TRC Pernegg 1979 AUTDieter HASSLER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M45 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 6

Atus Knittelfeld 1976 AUTHeimo MORD

Athletik Club Murtal 1973 AUTGünter KAHLBACHER

Atus Knittelfeld 1977 AUTJosef KARNER

TRC Pernegg 1977 AUTRobert DERLER

Atus Knittelfeld 1977 AUTDietmar PRIPFL

RC TRI RUN Atus Weiz 1975 AUTGottfried GRABNER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M50 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 4

PSV Leoben 1970 AUTRichard NUDL

X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 1970 AUTJosef DIETMAIR

X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 1968 AUTJohann GROßHAMMER

Athletik Club Murtal 1972 AUTBernd KUCHLER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M55 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 2

Hurtigflink LTC 1964 AUTAnton WINKLER

LCA Hochschwab 1964 AUTWilfried WEINZERL

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M60 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 6

RTT Passail 1958 AUTGottfried KNOLL

Athletik Club Murtal 1962 AUTJohann FEYEL

LCA Hochschwab 1958 AUTFranz HIRTZY

LCA Hochschwab 1959 AUTFranz KOUBEK

LCA Hochschwab 1962 AUTFranz PUCHER

TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse... 1961 AUTHans Joachim IMRE

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M65 - M

Teilnehmer: 3

2/426.05.2022 10:47



MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Hurtigflink LTC 1954 AUTErich STOPAR

Atus Judenburg 1953 AUTKurt WOLFBERGER

USC Trofaiach 1957 AUTWilfried EBNER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M70 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 2

MSC Rogner-Bad Blumau 1950 AUTJohann REMLER

TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse... 1952 AUTManfred RITTER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  M75 - M

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 3

TUS Kainach 1945 AUTFritz MÖSTL

LCA Hochschwab 1943 AUTJohann MELINZ

LCA Hochschwab 1947 AUTJosef HAUBENWALLNER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  AK - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 7

Kolland Topsport Gaal 1993 AUTSarah FELBER

Kolland Topsport Gaal 1998 AUTAnna SWOBODA

TRC Pernegg 1992 AUTVerena KOHLHOFER

LCA Hochschwab 1984 AUTJulia EVANGELIST

TRC Pernegg 1977 AUTSimone SCHWEIGER

LCA Hochschwab 1970 AUTGerlinde RAUCHLAHNER

LCA Hochschwab 1963 AUTMargit HIRTZY

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W35 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 1

LCA Hochschwab 1984 AUTJulia EVANGELIST

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W45 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 1

TRC Pernegg 1977 AUTSimone SCHWEIGER

3/426.05.2022 10:47



29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W50 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 1

LCA Hochschwab 1970 AUTGerlinde RAUCHLAHNER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W55 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 1

LCA Hochschwab 1963 AUTMargit HIRTZY

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W60 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 2

PSV Leoben 1960 AUTChrista Maria TRIEBL

Hurtigflink LTC 1962 AUTAngelika EGGER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W65 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 2

RTT Passail 1957 AUTPaula KNOLL-RUMPL

LCA Hochschwab 1957 AUTMaria FARMER

29.05.2022 10:00Berglauf  W75 - W

MWName Nation.Verein Jahrg. PB SBSt#

Teilnehmer: 1

TUS Kainach 1947 AUTMathilde MÖSTL

4/426.05.2022 10:47


